

On 12/12/2018 GTT - Vtesse (formerly Interoute Vtesse) plant information system was checked to ascertain if your area of interest is affected by GTT - Vtesse plant. In this instance your area of interest was shown to be 'not affected' by GTT - Vtesse plant.

No liability of any kind whatsoever is accepted by Landmark Information Group, for any error or omission in respect of information contained on the information provided. The underground services must be verified and established on site before any excavation is carried out.